

Pachet

I.D.: 72527500

Data publicarii	25.08.22	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 7.043,70 RON - 7.043,70 RON

Descriere: 1 MATURA SORG VENUS buc 20 33.61 672.27 2 GALEATA ECHIPATA buc 10 25.21 252.10 3 MOP +COADA buc 30 7.98 239.50 4 MICAS PROSOP 300M 2STRATURI buc 12 46.22 554.62 5 SAPUN LICHID DEX 500ML buc 18 5.04 90.76 6 SAPUN LICHID TEO buc 4 6.72 26.89 7 MANUSI LATEX Cut 10 50.42 504.20 8 SACI MENAJ 240L 60 9.24 554.62 9 SACI MENAJ 60L buc 40 5.04 201.68 10 SACI MENAJ 35L buc 35 4.20 147.06 11 COS HARTIE buc 12 5.88 70.59 12 DETARTRANT NUFAR CLASIC 800 ML buc 16 7.14 114.29 13 CLOR BYO 1L buc 41 2.52 103.36 14 AGRAFE BIROU 33MM Cut 10 1.26 12.61 15 HARTIE IGIENICA ZEWA 3 STR 8/SET Set 16 16.81 268.91 16 SANO FORTE PLUS LAMAIE 750 ML buc 20 18.49 369.75 17 CILIT BANG 750ML buc 20 13.45 268.91 18 CIF BAIE 500 ML buc 20 10.08 201.68 19 ODORIZANT WC SANO buc 40 7.56 302.52 20 ANITRA WC GEL buc 16 8.40 134.45 21 SANO SOLUTIE GEAM 1L buc 25 12.61 315.13 22 CLOR ACE 2L buc 20 8.40 168.07 23 FAIRY VASE 800 ML buc 30 8.40 252.10 24 SANO FLOOR FRESH 2L buc 20 21.01 420.17 25 SANO POLIWIX PARCHET 2L buc 25 21.01 525.21 26 FINO BURETI BUCATARIE 5/SET Set 7 5.04 35.29 27 CREION MECANIC 0.7 buc 15 11.76 176.47 28 REZERVA CREION MECANIC 0.7 buc 16 3.78 60.50 mai putin
